Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Composition:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

56.016.51

VELVET 50

VELVET 50, microfiber towel, kiwi
80% polyester, 20% polyamide

50 x 100 cm

0.1032 kg

0.116 kg

256

100/25/1

0.55 mx0.185 mx0.545 m
11.6 kg

8605040026946
630293900000

171



